1
CTG-Klean
FILTER SYSTEMS
TM
Features Benefits
� Totally enclosed filter pack eliminates
handling of used filter cartridges
� No cleaning required

Q 75
14
CTG- System Ordering GuideKleanTM
CTG-Klean Housing Ordering Guide
Housing
Model
Catalog
Number Inlet/Outlet Material Maximum Operating Pressure
and Temperature
Filter Pack
Configuration
Nominal Cartridge
Length (Inches)
Standard Design
1WTSH1 47900-01
1/2" NPT
304 S.S.
250 psi @ 140°F  (9.8 bar @ 60°C)
1 Cartridge by 1 High 10
1WTSH2 47900-02 1 Cartridge by 2 High 20
1WTSL1 47838-01
100 psi @ 140°F  (6.9 bar @ 60°C)
1 Cartridge by 1 High 10
1WTSL2 47838-02 1 Cartridge by 2 High 20
3WTS1 47513-01
1" NPT 150 psi @ 160°F  (10 bar @ 71°C)
3 Cartridge by 1 High 10
3WTS2 47513-02 3 Cartridge by 2 High 20
3WTS3 47513-03 3 Cartridge by 3 High 30
7WTS1 47516-01
1 1/4" NPT 232 psi @ 160°F  (16 bar @ 71°C)
7 Cartridge by 1 High 10
7WTS2 47516-02 7 Cartridge by 2 High 20
7WTS3 47516-03 7 Cartridge by 3 High 30
150 lb ASME Code Designed and "U" Stamped
3WTS1 47514-01
1" NPT
304 S.S 150 psi @ 160°F  (10 bar @ 71°C)
3 Cartridge by 1 High 10
3WTS2 47514-02 3 Cartridge by 2 High 20
3WTS3 47514-03 3 Cartridge by 3 High 30
7WTS1 47517-01
1 1/4" NPT
7 Cartridge by 1 High 10
7WTS2 47517-02 7 Cartridge by 2 High 20
7WTS3 47517-03 7 Cartridge by 3 High 30
300 lb ASME Code Designed and "U" Stamped
3WTS1 47515-01
1" NPT
304 S.S 300 psi @ 160°F  (20 bar @ 71°C)
3 Cartridge by 1 High 10
3WTS2 47515-02 3 Cartridge by 2 High 20
3WTS3 47515-03 3 Cartridge by 3 High 30
7WTS1 47518-01
1 1/4" NPT
7 Cartridge by 1 High 10
7WTS2 47518-02 7 Cartridge by 2 High 20
7WTS3 47518-03 7 Cartridge by 3 High 30
Plumbing Kit Ordering Guide
Hose Length (ft.) Pressure Gauge Material
Catalog Number
For 3WTS For 7WTS
2
200 psi
Stainless Steel
86938-01 86938-04
4 86938-02 86938-05
6 86938-03 86938-06
2
400 psi
86938-07 86938-10
4 86938-08 86938-11
6 86938-09 86938-12
WARRANTY
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period
of 12 months from date of shipment from the factory under normal use and service and
otherwise when such equipment is used in accordance with instructions furnished by
Seller and for purposes disclosed in writing at the time of purchase, if any. Any
unauthorized alteration of modification of the equipment by Buyer will void this warranty.
Seller’s liability under this warranty shall be limited to the replacement or repair, F.O.B.,
point of manufacture, of any defective equipment or part which, having been returned to
the factory, transportation charges prepaid, has been inspected and determined by
Seller to be defective. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY,
EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO DESCRIPTION, QUALITY,
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE, OR
ANY OTHER MATTER. Under no circumstances shall Seller be liable to Buyer or any
third party for any loss of profits or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or
consequential damages arising out of or as a result of any defects in or failure of its
products or any part or parts thereof or arising out of or as a result of parts or
components incorporated in Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
Flushing Elbow Ordering Guide
Housing Model Flushing  Elbow  Catalog Number
1WTS1, 1WTS2 67416-04
3WTS1, 3WTS2, 3WTS3 73570-02
7WTS1, 7WTS2, 7WTS3 73570-03
Tilting Device Ordering Guide
Housing Model Tilting Device Catalog Number
3WTS1, 3WTS2, 3WTS3 67994-01
7WTS1, 7WTS2, 7WTS3 67995-01
Volume Reducer Ordering Guide
Housing
Model For Use When Catalog Number
3WTS2 Reducing  2 High to 1 High
47335-01
3WTS3 Reducing  3 High to 2 High
7WTS2 Reducing  2 High to 1 High
47270-01
7WTS3 Reducing  3 High to 2 High
Mounting Bracket Ordering Guide
Housing Model Catalog Number
1WTS models* 60363-31
* Part Numbers 47838-01, 47838-02, 47839-01, and 47839-02 only.